Lifeline Provider Charges Comparison Table

Provider

Melton Borough Council

3 Oak Care Alarms

Careline Melton
Leicestershire County Council
Leicestershire Local Lifeline
Poppy Call (British Legion)

Annual Charge

£239.20
£207.60
£180
£237.60
£128.00
£49.44

Weekly Charge

£4.60
£3.99
£3.46
£4.56
£2.46
£0.95

Set Up Charge

£30.00

£35.00



Appendix A

*Leicestershire County Council also provide free services to qualifying customers with needs.

*Special Rates for those who Served in Armed Forces



