## **Lifeline Provider Charges Comparison Table**

Provider	Annual Charge	Weekly Charge	Set Up Charge
Melton Borough Council	£239.20	£4.60	0
3 Oak Care Alarms	£207.60	£3.99	0
Careline Melton	£180	£3.46	£30.00
Leicestershire County Council	£237.60	£4.56	0
Leicestershire Local Lifeline	£128.00	£2.46	£35.00
Poppy Call (British Legion)	£49.44	£0.95	0

## Appendix A

\*Leicestershire County Council also provide free services to qualifying customers with needs.

\*Special Rates for those who Served in Armed Forces